
SIZE GUIDE

MIZUNO MAN
XS
S  

M 

L  

XL 
XXL 
XXXL 
XXXXL 
MIZUNO WOMEN  
XS 

S 

M 

L 

XL 

XXL 

Please be aware that the sizing for inline  and bespoke product is slightly different.  This is dependent on the sport and activity the 
customer requires the product for. Mizuno recommends that the customer tries on the product before placing the order. Sizing 
samples can be arranged by contacting your Mizuno Sales Representative.

The measurements shown in the table are expressed in centimeters and indicate a range of average measurements between the 
minimum and maximum measurements for the corresponding size.

Average Height is given as a general guide. Length of products may vary, as they are adapted to meet sport specific requirements. 

Chest

 

Height

Waist

Hips

MIZUNO JUNIOR
116 

MIZUNO SOCKS S M L
EU 31-36 37-40 40-46

UK

XS
27-30

9-12 12-3 3-6 6-11

128 
140 

152 
164  

XXXL
 CHEST

 CHEST

125-130

CHEST 
80-84

85-89

90-94

95-100

101-106 

107-112 107-112 

86-90

91-95

96-100

101-106 

107-112 

113-118 

119-124 

58-61 

62-64 

65-71 

72-79 

80-86 

113-118

 WAIST
72-76

77-81

82-86

87-92

93-98

99-104

105-110

111-116

WAIST 
61-65

66-70

71-75

76-81

82-87 

88-93 88-93 

 WAIST
55-56 

57-58 

59-64 

65-68 

69-72 

94-99

 HIPS 
86-90

91-95

96-100

101-106

107-112

113-118

119-124

125-130

HIPS
86-90

91-95

96-100

101-106 

107-112 

113-118 113-118 

HIPS 
62-64 

65-69 

70-77 

78-83 

84-89 

119-124

 HEIGHT

HEIGHT
165-170

170-175

175-180

175-180

180-185

180-185

180-185

180-185

160-165

160-165

165-170

165-170

170-175

170-175

HEIGHT
110-116

116-128

128-140

140-152

152-164

170-175

XL
46-47

11-13


